A44000001860

Office Use Only



500220556565

02/20/12--01011--006 **52.50

2013 FEB 11 PN 3: 57

FEB 1 2 2013 T CLINE We have received your document for DIVIRGILIO FAMILY PARTNERSHIP, LTD. and your check(s) totaling \$52.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Every corporation, limited partnership, general partnership, limited liability company or trust listed as a general partner of a limited partnership, general partnership, or registered limited liability limited partnership must have an active registration/filing on file with this office before this filing can be completed. We are enclosing the appropriate instructions and/or forms for your convenience.

The document must be signed by a current general partner, if any, and by each newly designated general partner(s).

The document must be signed by the dissociating general partner unless the document states the general partner is deceased or a guardian or general conservator has been appointed or the general partner previously filed a Statement of Dissociation with the Florida Department of State.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days br your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Tammi Cline Regulatory Specialist II

January 22, 2013

WILLIAM J. HYATT, CPA

ORLANDO, FL 32806

BAKER, HYATT, HOMRICH, P.A. 2203 EAST MICHIGAN STREET

Ref. Number: A94000001860

Letter Number: 612A00007576



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

February 21, 2012

WILLIAM J. HYATT, CPA BAKER, HYATT, HOMRICH, P.A. 2203 EAST MICHIGAN STREET ORLANDO, FL 32806

SUBJECT: DIVIRGILIO FAMILY PARTNERSHIP, LTD.

Ref. Number: A9400001860

We have received your document for DIVIRGILIO FAMILY PARTNERSHIP, LTD. and your check(s) totaling \$52.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Every corporation, limited partnership, general partnership, limited liability company or trust listed as a general partner of a limited partnership, general partnership, or registered limited liability limited partnership must have an active registration/filing on file with this office before this filing can be completed. We are enclosing the appropriate instructions and/or forms for your convenience.

The document must be signed by a current general partner, if any, and by each newly designated general partner(s).

The document must be signed by the dissociating general partner unless the document states the general partner is deceased or a guardian or general conservator has been appointed or the general partner previously filed at Statement of Dissociation with the Florida Department of State.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Tammi Cline Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 612A00007576

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Division of	Section Corporations				
SUBJECT:	DIVIRGILIO F	AMILY PARTNER	SHIP, LTD.		
		artnership or Limited Liabili		_	
The enclosed Certification	ficate of Amendment a	and fee(s) are submitted	l for filing.		
Please return all co	rrespondence concerni	ing this matter to:	,		
	•				
Wil	LLIAM J. HYATT, CF	PA			
	Contact Person		•		
BAKER	R, HYATT, HOMRICH	H. P.A.			
	Firm/Company		-		
2203 E	EAST MICHIGAN ST	RFFT			
	Address				
	NDI ANDO EL 2200	e)		
	ORLANDO, FL 32800 City, State and Zip Code	<u> </u>	u.		
K I	MO@BHH-CPA.CO	18.A			
	to be used for future annual				
`					
For further informa	tion concerning this m	natter, please call:	, reservi		
WILLIA	M J. HYATT	at (407)	425-5200	2013 FEB	
Name of Cont	tact Person		time Telephone Number		400.00
Enclosed is a check	for the following amo	ount:	ASSET ASSET	=	Sacrification of the sacrifica
\$52.50 Filing Fee	\$61.25 Filing Fee	\$105.00 Filing Fee	\$113.75 Filing Fee,	3	j [
_	and Certificate of	and Certified Copy	Certified Copy, and	PM 3: 57	متوهد
	Status		Certificate of Status	5.7	
STREET ADDRE			ADDRESS:		
Registration Section		Registration			•
Division of Corpora Clifton Building	ations		Corporations		
2661 Executive Cer	nter Circle	P. O. Box 63 Tallahassee,			
Tallahassee, FL 32		r ananassee,	11. J2J1T		

Baker; Hyatt & Homrich, P.A.

CERTIFIED PUBLIC ACCOUNTANTS
2203 E. Michigan Street, Orlando, Florida 32806-4944
(407) 425-5200
Facsimile (407) 425-5102

J. ALDEN BAKER, CPA WILLIAM J. (KIMO) HYATT, CPA DIANE M. HOMRICH, CPA CRAIG H. ZOKVIC, CPA MEMBERS

AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF
CERTIFIED PUBLIC ACCOUNTANTS
FLORIDA INSTITUTE OF
CERTIFIED PUBLIC ACCOUNTANTS

February 7, 2013

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Dear Madam or Sir:

Last February 15, 2012 we filed a Certificate of Amendment to Certificate of Limited Partnership of DiVirgilio Family Partnership, Ltd. with your office along with a check to cover your fee of \$52.50 to have several partners either removed or added. We recently checked online to file 2013 and it appears the update was not made but our check for the fees has been cashed.

Please advise if we are missing information or if you can update your records. I have enclosed another copy of the application with the additional signatures of the trustees.

Your prompt attention to this matter is appreciated.

Best regards,

William J. Hyatt, CPA

WJH/mjt Enclosure 2013 FEB | | PH 3: 57

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Division of	Section Corporations					
SUBJ	ECT:	DIVIRGILIO F					
	N	ame of Florida Limited Pa	runersnip	or Limited Liabilit	y Limited Partne	rsnip	
The er	nclosed Certif	icate of Amendment a	nd fee(s) are submitted	for filing.		
Please	return all cor	respondence concerni	ng this r	matter to:			
	WIL	LIAM J. HYATT, CF	Α				
		Contact Person					
	BAKER	, HYATT, HOMRICH	I, P.A.				
		Firm/Company					
	2203 E	AST MICHIGAN ST	REET				
		Address					
_	0	RLANDO, FL 32806	3				
	· - 	City, State and Zip Code					
	KII	MO@BHH-CPA.CO	М				
E		o be used for future annual		otification)			
For fu	rther informat	tion concerning this m	atter, pl	ease call:			
	WILLIA	M J. HYATT	at (407)	425-520	00	
	Name of Cont	act Person	Ā	rea Code and Day	time Telephone	Number	
Enclos	sed is a check	for the following amo	unt:				
√ \$52	.50 Filing Fee	\$61.25 Filing Fee and Certificate of Status		05.00 Filing Fee Certified Copy	\$113.75 Fi Certified Cop Certificate of	y, and	
STRE	ET ADDRES	SS:		MAILING A	ADDRESS:	201 PER PER	-
_	tration Section			Registration		2013 FEB	etral agra.
	on of Corpora	tions		Division of C			es teuprés.
	n Building			P. O. Box 63		7888 7887	-
	Executive Centain Executive Ex			Tallahassee,	rl 32314	ு வ	i i
2 anan		J01				** 3: 5 FL9RII	Name of the last

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT TO CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OF

DIVIRGILIO FAMILY PARTNERSHIP, LTD.

Insert name currently on file with Florida Department of State

Pursuant to the provisions of section 620.1202 limited liability limited partnership, whose cer MAY 3, 2000, assigned	rtifica	ite was	filed	with	the Fi	orida	Depa	rtment	of Sta	
adopts the following certificate of amendment	t to its	s certif	icate	of lim	ited p	artner	ship.	· · · ·		
This amendment is submitted to amend the following	ing:									
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the here:	he lin	ited p	<u>artne</u>	rship o	<u>r limi</u>	ted lia	bility	limited	<u>l part</u>	<u>nership</u>
New name must be disting	guishal	ole and	contair	n an acc	eptable	suffix		<u> </u>		
Acceptable Limited Partnership suffixes: Limited Partn Acceptable Limited Liability Limited Partnership suffix						nership	, <i>L.L.</i> l	L.P. or L	.LLP.	
B. If amending mailing address and/or principal office address here:	incipa	ıl offic	e ado	dress,	<u>enter</u>	new 1	<u>maili</u>	ng add	<u>lress s</u>	and/or
New Principal Office Address:										
(Must be STREET address)	-				·					
New Mailing Address: (May be post office box)	-					- ··· <u>·</u>				
(may be post office box)	-									
C. If amending the registered agent and/or reg new registered agent and/or the new registered o					n our	recor	ds, <u>e</u> i	nter the	e name	e of the
Name of New Registered Agent:								THE SE	201	
New Registered Office Address:								全部	}FE	
New Registered Office Address:			Enter	r Floria	la stre	et add	ress	35.5g		Myster, 2504
					,]	Florida	·	in _e		177
		City					Zip	Code	မ္	
									Ċ	

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

<u>`itle</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
	KOVARA, EARL J	28 HARPER CANYON RQ SALINAS, CA 93908	☐ Add ☑ Remove
	Teresa K. BELLÌ, TRUS EARL J. KOVARA TRUST		Add Remove
	DIVIRGILIO, LAWRENG	18 RADFORD LANE PALM COAST, FL 32164	Add Remove
	BRET BAKER, TRUSTEE LAWRENCE H. DIVIRGIU Revocable Trust DTD 03/11/09	PALM COAST, FL 32164	DIBFEB 74 3: 5
			Add Remove
	partnership or limited liability ip" status, enter change here:	limited partnership is amend	ing its "limited lia

and the state of t	198 AN A - The addition of the a securation of the section of the		
		والمستقدة والمقاورين والمستقدان والمستقد والمستقد والمستقد والمستقد والمستقد والمستقد والمستقد والمستقد	
iffective date, if other than the date	of filing:		
Effective date cannot be prior to nor more tate.)	than 90 days after th	e date this document is filed	by the Florida Department of
	•		
ignature(s) of a general partner o	or all general par	tners <u>*</u> :	
NOTE: Only one current general partner moving a "limited hability limited partner	ership" election statem	ient. Chapter 620, F.S., requ	ted partnership is adding or rires all general partners to sign
hen adding or removing a "limited liabilit	ty limited partnership	election statement.)	
illi & H. C. P.	Δ .		
may in the	<u> </u>		
gnature(s) of all new or dissociat	ting general part	ner(s), if any:	
Just Selli	openius and Millions		
eresa K Belli			013 F
	Add y popular recording to the second		
			S. ₩
~	S52.50 S52.50		57 57

and described the second space of the second			
	·		
ffective date, if other than the date of filing Declive date cannot be prior to nor more than 90 date.)	; ays after the date to	is document is filed by	the Florida Department of
gnature(s) of a general partner or all ge	neral partners!	<u>:</u>	
NOTE: Only one current general partner is requir noving a "limited liability limited partnership" ele ten adding or removing a "limited liability limited	ction statement. Ch	apter 620, F.S., requires	partnership is adding or s all general partners to sign
illiand How RA.	****		
			
mature(s) of all new or dissociating gen	eral nartner(s)	if any:	
	2.11.1/11.111.1/3/	11 ((1))	
15-11-			
BRET BAKER	شيبيت		<u> </u>
BRET BAKER			2013 F
BRET BAKER			2013 FEB 1 SEGRETAR MULAHASS
BRET BAKER			

F. If amending any other information, enter change(s) he	re: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)
Effective date, if other than the date of filing: (Effective date cannot be prior to nor more than 90 days after the date the	his document is filed by the Florida Department (
State.)	iis accument is filed by the 1 to the Department C
Signature(s) of a general partner or all general partners*	••
(*NOTE: Only one current general partner is required to sign this docur removing a "limited liability limited partnership" election statement. Ch when adding or removing a "limited liability limited partnership" election	ment unless the limited partnership is adding or napter 620, F.S., requires all general partners to si
williag Has RA.	
- July Or In Soft of	
Signature(s) of all new or dissociating general partner(s),	if any:
	ETA -
	#10
	3: 5:7 URIO
Filing Fee: \$52.50	
Certified Copy (optional): \$52.50 Certificate of Status (optional): \$8.75	